LARIOJA

AUTOESCUELA CASCAJOS
AUTOESCUELA DPIN
AUTOESCUELA EBRO
AUTOESCUELA GALAN
AUTOESCUELA PILE
AUTOESCUELA ZARAGOZA
AUTOESCUELAS MAYOR
SARRAMIAN AUTOESCUELA
MEDIA LOGRONO

LOGRONO

Direccion

C/ Pedregales, 20

C/ Portillejo, 9-11

C/ Beato Menay Navarrete, 54
Avda. Coldn, 28

C/ Siete Infantes de Lara, 11
Avda.delaPaz, 44

C/ Pérez Galdos, 32

C/ Gonzalo de Berceo, 23

Duracion delas clases practicas

60
60
60
55
60
60
59
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